
AMENDMENT OF SOUCITATIONIMODIFCA11ON OF CONTRACT SPA NO. I COPT.A.Tr 00 COD O

2. AMENTMA •TNODMI CAInON NO, 3. EFFCTIVe DATE 4. REQUS11OIMjRCHAIS RE1 NO. I 5. PROJECT NO.Of U"

M004 See 8lock 16C R 0PA: OIS-11-S61

S.ISSUEDBY CODE 3100 .AOMNISTEREDY (IH.OI 46am CODe ce3100

U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commiassion
Div. of Contracts Div. of Contracts
Attn: Jerry Purcell Jr. Mail Stop: TWB-0-BlON
mail Stop: TWB-01-BIOM
Washington, DC 20555 Washington, DC 20555

S NAME ANO ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (W*e dmK counly. SW wWd a Co"I (x) EA AME DMENW OF OLCITATI1ON NO,

EMERGENT, LLC MOATED ISM IE fF11)

8133 LB•,SlrUG PIKE STE 450 MOA•CAnINOF COnTIRATRNo.OS35F0153M NRC-DR- 33-O8-307T007

VIENNA VA 221822622
1E`08 TE (soE ITEM 13)

CODE DUS781797712 ,, cs,,ycoos NAICS443120 X [08-05-2008

11. THIS rIEM ONLY APPUES TO AMENDMENTS OF SOUCrTATIDNO

1 The ab mmbordsoouan amended ssettoittm '14. The hour and date spedfied for mceipt of Offem Qis endeud. CIsnot exne•e

Offers must admowledge receipt of this amnendment prUr to the hour aid data specified In the saklitaton or as amended, by one of fte feilowbg methods
(a) By compleing item 8 aid 15, and returning copies of thU amendment (b) By adnowledgtng receipt of fi amendment on each copy of the
offer subinitzd or (c) By separate letter or telegram •t•fldl Iudes a ralmefne to the Solic•tation and amendment numbers. FAILURE OF YOUR AC-
KNOWLEDGMENT TO BE RECEVED AT THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE RECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIOR TO THE HOUR AND DATE SPECIFIED MAY
RESULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER. If by virtue of "th amendment you desire to change an offer already submited, such diange may be made
by Wlegam or leIter, provided eacd tsegram or letter metlm reference to the asdlaon and this amendment, and Is received prior to the operIlg hour
and dab speced.

I 12. A cOIJNTUGAND PPROPRIATION DATA Ofnuq*ftt) N/A

13. THIS ITEM APPUES ONLY TO MODFICATIONS Or CONTRACTSIORDERS,
IT MODIFIES THE CONTRACT/ORDER NO. AS DESCRIBED IN ITEM 14.

00 A THIS CHANGE OROER IS IUED PURRUANT 170 (5PmIIl=M5WM THE CHANGES ai FORTh I 1E11M 4 ARE MADE IN HE CONITRACT ORDER No IN ITEM IM

&. 1THE AOVE NUMBMERED CONTRACTrAXDER 9 MODFIED TO REFLECT flTE AUOI$IRAIM CHAWGES (suds a dwmiegin iJrPl aft% rsa, rl dwe. mM)
SET FORTH IN ITEM 14. PURSUANT TO THE AUTMORFrY OF FAR 45.WObJL

C ThWSUPPLEMNTALAOREEMNTI SBITSREO INTO PURRIAUMTTO AUTHORIY OF FAR Clause 52.217-8 Option to extend services

0. OTHERi (Speollf "of msllcalwa oid VSdiOS

E. IMPORTANT: contractor Is not, [E is ruie to sign ft dcuent and return1nr d copies to tIssuing offi.

14.1)E8CRIPTIQJ OPAMENOMEMTAIDIF)ICA!E[M (Orea$Ei bW UOF 290u hewfbi, h*M $*2§bmf*W*d wAlu mW46N46%IM"~.)

The purpose of this modification is to extend the period of performance of thiis task order from October 1, 2010 through

December 30, 2011.

Statement of Work, section I. entitled *Period of Performance. is revised to read as follows:

The period of performance for this task order is from October 1, 2010 through December 30, 2011 and may be extended as
necessary, in accordance with section C.3 of the basic contract.

Een"tAnpo maI ald Ian. Nk mi.w 011mde.daiw nila mAo'I'. aMmed . .aml~h0 uadWee H U ft*W and Wud.

18A NAWE AND 1111.5 OF KPIER Owie. orE 0M 16 NAME AND TITIe OF CONTRACTINC OFFICEoR (lTse atPe'S

Michael Turner

-put K. Ihtler evp Contracting Officer

I 8. CO NT PA CT c ~~ FU I C 
13C. DAT E S IGNED Ins 141TE VwW T y 5 P, 7 Z 0,

41 PW9W 4? -e _// M

WilN na-00i16234M
PREVIOIS ECIFDN NTo IS~AKE

STA~DAF FORM 30 CREV. 14
Pie~bYGSA . AR (46CR)

SUNSl REVIEW COMPLEfL M 2 6 2011
TEMPLATE - AIMOO 000


